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the TRACK at new balance
Meet Program

Event  34   Girls 4x400 M Relay HS + MS

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Clcf Panther3
Narragansett4
Exeter TC5
Boston Comet6

Event  50   Girls High Jump HS+MS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached  9956 Eliessetch, Javiera1
North Middle 11881 Emerson, Bryden2
Unattached 11969 Harmon, Isabella3
Algonquin Re 11665 Osullivan, Niamh4
Windsor TC 101041 Elder, Kayla5
Unattached 11982 Kreafle, Kylee6
Peabody TC 12901 Kokonezis, Makayla7
Saint John P 12916 Gallagher, Aniela8
Unattached 10934 Bates, Danielle9
New Haven Ag  7869 Campbell, Malia10
Boston Latin 10695 Thompson, Theresa11
Central CT J  6718 Golding, Kiera12
Unattached 121006 Pingitore, Cassie13
Valor TC Por  81033 Strattard, Ayla14
Bounce Squad 12708 Clarke, Nikki15
Unattached 10947 Curry, Jazzlyn16
ioneer Valle 10795 Flagollet, Louise17
Boys & Girls 10709 Mills, Makayla18
Valor TC Por  81031 Gould, Sloan19
Unattached 12973 Hoey, Chase20
Milford Htc  9824 Correa, Iyanna21

Event  4   Girls 55 M Dash High School

Top 8 Advance by Time
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Boston Comet 10686 Devaney, Bridget1
Classical Ma 11733 Ahima, Agnes2
Worcester Te 101044 Ayala, Anahi3
Kingswood Re 12800 Rapoza, Kylie4
Unattached 111023 Thibodeau, Caroline5
Boston Unite 12703 Lynch, Leanna6
Aec II Nyc C  9647 Ramirez, Isabella7
Unattached 11965 Gomes, Liliana (Lily)8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Algonquin Re 12658 Gentile, Arianna1
Aec II Nyc C  9644 Francisco, Jaydie2
Missiquoi Va 10828 Thibault, Elizabeth3
Cumberland T 10752 Joliceur, Payton4
Unattached 10949 Davis, Cheyenne5
Unattached 121012 Roberts, Michaela6
Benswic 12679 Williams, Azzurae7
New Bedford 10850 Green, Keona8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Boston Latin 10694 Blenman, Ianna1
Boston Unite 11702 Gonzalez, Zuri2
Worcester Te 111047 Oppong, Danielle3
Unattached  9951 Deronja, Lea4
Joseph Case 10799 Massie, Aiyana5
Unattached 121025 Vongvilay, Malisa6
Boston Colle 11683 Luecke, Maya7
Monomoy Regi 10831 Conley, Varvara8

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
New Bedford 10852 Pastor Norales, Amaya1
Algonquin Re 11664 Njitoh, Lydia2
North Middle 11881 Emerson, Bryden3
Golden Spike 11779 Brayall, Nora4
Missiquoi Va  9829 Turner, Jaycee5
Mercy (Ct) T 10818 Gerry, Macy6
Vermont Elit 101034 Lemelson, Katerina7
Classical Ma 11736 Streater-Jackson, Jayda8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Milford Htc  9824 Correa, Iyanna1
Algonquin Re 10656 Devine, Sabrina2
Classical Ma 11737 Turner, Tania3
Aec II Nyc C  9649 Wells, Mia4
Narragansett 10839 Donadio, Julia5
North Middle 11891 Woodward, RuthAnne6
ioneer Valle 12797 Teaca, Daniela (Dani)7
ioneer Valle 10794 Flagollet, Emmanuelle8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Unattached 12962 Gibowicz I, Isabel1
Concord TC 11750 Saysaw, Grace2
North Middle 10890 Southard Pantano, Meredith3
Algonquin Re 10660 Gutierrez, Olivia4
Classical Ma 11735 Roman, Naomi5
Algonquin Re 10653 Boy, Megan6
Brookline TC 12716 Savage, Fiona7

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Unattached  9956 Eliessetch, Javiera1
Simon Gratz 12917 Holley, Anaiya2
New Bedford 10854 Sylvia-Figueroa, Alaysha3
Wellesley TC 101038 Lief, Sienna4
Valor TC Por 111030 Chase-Lessard, Lyedin5
Aec II Nyc C 10643 Bamba, Kadidja6
Worcester Te  91046 Earley, Drea7

Event  14   Girls 400 M Dash High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

Newark Tech 10875 Elvie, Alyssa2
Peabody TC 11900 Haight, Jane3
Natick TC 12847 Golden, Sarah4
Algonquin Re 11652 Belniak, Jillian5
Boston Unite  8697 Zeaira Galloway, Nimani6
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Section   2 of  9   Finals...(Event  14   Girls 400 M Dash High School)
Algonquin Re 10666 Palmer, Rebecca2
Algonquin Re 10662 Kurashige, Konon3
Emerging Eli  9758 Bjune, Abigail4
Unattached 11942 Butler, Chloe5
Unattached 11936 Beaudoin, Charlotte6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Algonquin Re 11667 Sutherland, Killian2
Unattached 111005 Pickering, Charlotte3
Unattached 101017 Smith, Phoebe Cora4
Ellington 10756 Luoma, Jenna5
Bounce Squad 11707 Ahmad-LeBlanc, Lea6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Aec II Nyc C 10643 Bamba, Kadidja1
Monomoy Regi 11830 Bowers, Mackenzie2
Unattached 11977 Johnson, Bella3
Brookline TC 10714 Bhandari-Cordoba, Leena4
Norwich Free 12893 Davis, Riley5
Mercy (Ct) T 10820 Pelletier, Allison6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Unattached 12986 Liriano, Kiyani1
Newark Tech 10876 Morrison, Dynestee2
Valor TC Por 111030 Chase-Lessard, Lyedin3
Peabody TC 10902 Marcus, Avery4
Peabody TC  9899 Foley, Lauren5
Worcester Te  91048 Salau, Motunrayo6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Waterford TC 111035 Butler, Chloe1
Patriot Pole  9896 Hall, Isabelle2
Classical Ma 11733 Ahima, Agnes3
Unattached 11961 Garguilo, Sophia4
Unattached 11988 Lopes, Sofia5
Unattached  9998 Morneault, Stella6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Missiquoi Va 11827 Gregory, Rowan1
Monomoy Regi  9834 Guerard, Erin2
Mt. Saint Jo 12835 Majorell, Leah3
Algonquin Re 10663 Mehta, Tanvi4
Chariho TC 12723 Brown, Emily5
New England 101061 Dunn, Delaney6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Missiquoi Va  9829 Turner, Jaycee1
Monomoy Regi 10831 Conley, Varvara2
Vermont Elit 101034 Lemelson, Katerina3
Unattached 11935 Beaudoin, Charlotte4
Manchester C 11810 Cenesca, Angela5
Unattached 12937 Bilodeau, Haley6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Aec II Nyc C  9646 McClellan, Blessen1
Monomoy Regi 11832 Ford, Alexa2
Brookline TC 10715 Chen, Stella3
Unattached 121050 Giwa, Rahma4
Unattached  9945 Clark, Savannah5
Simon Gratz 12917 Holley, Anaiya6

Event  24   Girls 200 M Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  14   Finals

Newark Tech 10877 Reid, Brielle2
Aec II Nyc C  9647 Ramirez, Isabella3
New Bedford 10851 Ortiz, Genesis4
Algonquin Re 10666 Palmer, Rebecca5
Cumberland T 10752 Joliceur, Payton6

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Boston Comet 10687 Halberstadt, Elisabeth2
Aec II Nyc C  9645 Matz, Yarlin3
Boston Unite  8697 Zeaira Galloway, Nimani4
Mercy (Ct) T 10818 Gerry, Macy5
Vermont Elit 101034 Lemelson, Katerina6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Milford Htc  9824 Correa, Iyanna1
Manchester C 11809 Becker, Ava2
Unattached 11965 Gomes, Liliana (Lily)3
Branford TC 12713 Wilson, Cheyenne4
Algonquin Re 12654 Brown, Peyton5
Algonquin Re  9655 Cesar, Josephine6

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Missiquoi Va 11826 Favreau, Amelia1
Worcester Te  91046 Earley, Drea2
New England 11861 Odiase, Ashra3
Classical Ma 11736 Streater-Jackson, Jayda4
Natick TC 12844 Chandler, Sydni5
Unattached 121012 Roberts, Michaela6

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Missiquoi Va 11827 Gregory, Rowan1
Unattached 111020 Tavares Pires, Evelin2
Worcester Te 101045 Boakye, Joanita3
New Bedford 10854 Sylvia-Figueroa, Alaysha4
Unattached 111023 Thibodeau, Caroline5
Brookline TC 10714 Bhandari-Cordoba, Leena6

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Unattached 12989 Lovely, Maddox1
Aec II Nyc C  9649 Wells, Mia2
Worcester Te 101044 Ayala, Anahi3
Somerville T 10918 Luxama, Marissa4
Branford TC 12712 Toukour, Djamilla5
Boston Comet 12692 Sanyu, Grace6

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Aec II Nyc C  9644 Francisco, Jaydie1
Algonquin Re 10653 Boy, Megan2
Monomoy Regi 11832 Ford, Alexa3
New Bedford 10852 Pastor Norales, Amaya4
Black Rock P 12681 Carr, Jordan5
Natick TC 12847 Golden, Sarah6
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Section   8 of  14   Finals...(Event  24   Girls 200 M Run High School)
Aec II Nyc C 10643 Bamba, Kadidja1
Benswic 12679 Williams, Azzurae2
Algonquin Re 12650 Barcelos Penteado, Julia3
Boston Unite 11702 Gonzalez, Zuri4
Boston Unite 10706 Romer, Lilliana5
Manchester C 11810 Cenesca, Angela6

Section   9 of  14   Finals
North Middle 10890 Southard Pantano, Meredith1
Worcester Te 111047 Oppong, Danielle2
Unattached 12986 Liriano, Kiyani3
Unattached 11961 Garguilo, Sophia4
Boston Unite 12703 Lynch, Leanna5
Norwich Free 12893 Davis, Riley6

Section   10 of  14   Finals
ioneer Valle 12797 Teaca, Daniela (Dani)1
Unattached 101021 Tavares Pires, Sofia2
Classical Ma 11733 Ahima, Agnes3
ioneer Valle 10795 Flagollet, Louise4
Pentucket TC 12905 Trout, Sydney5
Unattached 101017 Smith, Phoebe Cora6

Section   11 of  14   Finals
North Middle  9879 Connor, Alexis1
Boston Unite  8696 Josaphat, Zariya Shamiyah2
Mt. Saint Jo 12835 Majorell, Leah3
Hope 10793 Silva, Eliany4
Natick TC 11845 Edozien, Emmanuella5
Boston Latin 10694 Blenman, Ianna6

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Missiquoi Va  9829 Turner, Jaycee1
Algonquin Re 10656 Devine, Sabrina2
Norwich Free 10895 Torres, Keyshalee3
Unattached 11970 Haverly, Felice4
Ponaganset T 11908 Racine, Lillian5
Concord TC 11750 Saysaw, Grace6

Section   13 of  14   Finals
North Middle 10883 Gavrichev, Alina1
Maynard TC 12815 Burke, Izzy2
Wellesley TC 101038 Lief, Sienna3
Hope 11790 Brown, Zariyah4
Staples TC 10923 Ferraro, Elyse5
Algonquin Re 12658 Gentile, Arianna6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
North Middle 11891 Woodward, RuthAnne1
Algonquin Re 10660 Gutierrez, Olivia2
New Bedford 11855 Zheng, Becky3
Unattached  9945 Clark, Savannah4
Unattached 11984 Kyei-Aboagye, Nina5
Simon Gratz 12917 Holley, Anaiya6

Event  28   Girls 800 M Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

North Middle 10888 Mitis, Mya1
New England 11856 Duarte, Isabella2
Algonquin Re 11651 Behrens, Ella3
Unattached  9960 g, ana4
Chariho TC 12730 Short, Elinor5
Missiquoi Va 11826 Favreau, Amelia6
Mt. Saint Jo 10836 Majorell, Selah7
Unattached 10963 Gillaspie, Natalia8
Patriot Pole  9896 Hall, Isabelle9
Algonquin Re 12661 Haven, Maggie10
North Middle  9880 Demers, Ava11
Monomoy Regi  8833 Giorgio, Molly12
Unattached  9964 Glenz, Julia13
Cushing Acad 11755 Wang, Rico14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Southington 12922 Donorfio, Julia1
Ellington 10756 Luoma, Jenna2
Bedford TC 11678 Poulter, Addison3
Natick TC 10849 Joyce, Megan4
Emerging Eli 11764 Kovacs, Caroline5
Emerging Eli  8762 Genovese, Emma6
Unattached 111000 Musselman, Molly7
Cushing Acad 11753 Maple, Candace8
Unattached 11939 Bradford, Kate9
Unattached 12990 Maiese, Avery10
Emerging Eli 12765 Lessard, Sara11
Colchester T 11746 Bradford, Kate12
Branford TC  9710 Kenney, Charlotte13
Bedford TC 12677 Niu, Grace14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ledyard TC 12807 Littler, Kate1
Unattached 12993 Martin, Natalie2
Emerging Eli 10759 Burns, Addison3
Emerging Eli  9768 Rent, Mia4
Unattached 101022 Terlato, Carolina5
Bedford TC 11675 Buckley, Zadie6
Unattached 12971 Hayden, Ava7
Emerging Eli  9769 Tuxbury, Madeline8
Norwich Free 12892 Chan, Karina9
Algonquin Re 10663 Mehta, Tanvi10
Unattached 101027 Witt, Naomi11
Bedford TC 12676 Massaro, Anna12
New England 10867 Wisniewski, Susan13
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Event  20   Girls 1 Mile Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Milford Htc 10825 Hall, Alexis1
Unattached 10978 Kalter, Avery2
Unattached  91011 Riggins, Madison3
North Middle 10886 Lottehrand, Eve4
Aec II Nyc C  9646 McClellan, Blessen5
North Middle  9889 Okano, Amara6
Algonquin Re  9659 Gugger, Jospehine7
North Middle 12884 Kasaraneni, Sruthi8
New England 10857 Faulkner, Lia9
Narragansett 12837 Massicotte, Shayla10
Staples TC 12924 Mergenthaler, Camille11
Aec II Nyc C 11648 Rodriguez, Alison12
Unattached 10955 Dowling, Julia13
Unattached  9959 Forsberg, Cassidy14
Unattached 101021 Tavares Pires, Sofia15
Unattached 11940 Brennan, Aliza16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
MetroCobras  9823 Peskin, Gabrielle1
New England 10863 Porto, Abigail2
Unattached 12946 Coyle, Skylar3
Mercy (Ct) T 12816 Gaboury, Chloe4
Unattached 111000 Musselman, Molly5
New England 11866 Waldron, Mia6
Mt. Saint Jo 10836 Majorell, Selah7
Emerging Eli 11767 Porter, Mason8
Rumford Road  8913 Richardson, Molly9
Mercy (Ct) T 11819 Nephew, Calista10
Bishop Fenwi 10680 Sweatman, Adelaide11
New England  8860 Levesque, Hannah12
Unattached 10983 Krezmien, Virginia13
Unattached 111002 Olszewski, Madison14
Unattached 10976 Jackson, Olivia15
Unattached 11952 Desilets, Amelia16

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached 12971 Hayden, Ava1
Nashua North 12843 White, Laura2
New England 10858 Hawkins, Scarlett3
Emerging Eli 11757 Beardsley, Emma4
Emerging Eli 12763 Kautz, Suri5
Unattached  9964 Glenz, Julia6
Unattached 101027 Witt, Naomi7
Emerging Eli 10766 MacInnes, Ieva8
New England 12859 Hunt, Addyson9
Emerging Eli 11760 Campbell, Esme10
Unattached 111020 Tavares Pires, Evelin11
Champlain Va 11721 Donahue, Lydia12
Uthirtytwo 121029 Long, Ginger13
Unattached 12993 Martin, Natalie14
Unattached 11950 DeLucia, Hazel15
Unattached 10997 Monaghan, Isabelle16

Event  32   Girls 2 Mile Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 12971 Hayden, Ava1
Algonquin Re 11657 Gaskamp, Isabella2
Ledyard TC  9808 Littler, Maggie3
Unattached 11950 DeLucia, Hazel4
Unattached 12954 Dovico, Alyssa5
Unattached 111020 Tavares Pires, Evelin6
Narragansett 12837 Massicotte, Shayla7
Unattached 121028 Wool, Evelyn8
Unattached 101021 Tavares Pires, Sofia9
Unattached 12991 Mariotti, Carson10
Unattached 111015 Settevendemie, Julia11
Cushing Acad  9754 Richard, Olivia12
Mercy (Ct) T  9821 Wasiolek, Cora13
Norfolk Coun 10878 Laramee, Makenna14
Bay Shore TC 10674 Shoemaker, Riley15
Unattached 11944 Christian, Nicole16

Event  8   Girls 55 M Hurdles High School

Top 8 Advance by Time
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Pelham TC 11903 Milley, Ava1
Chariho TC 12723 Brown, Emily2
Leap-Coachin 12804 Northrop, Isabel3
Natick TC 10848 Hamel, Grace4
ioneer Valle 10794 Flagollet, Emmanuelle5
Unattached 11948 DaSilva, Maya6
Algonquin Re 12668 Wikander, Claire7
Maynard TC 12815 Burke, Izzy8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Manchester C 11809 Becker, Ava1
Natick TC 12844 Chandler, Sydni2
ioneer Valle 12796 Heilman, Sahana3
Milford Htc 10825 Hall, Alexis4
Unattached 11988 Lopes, Sofia5
Weaver TC 121037 Smith, Shantana6
Newark Tech 10874 Adewale, Victoria7
Bounce Squad 12708 Clarke, Nikki8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 121006 Pingitore, Cassie2
Boston Comet 10691 Nohrden, Genevieve3
Unattached 11996 Mirembe, Abigail4
Algonquin Re 11652 Belniak, Jillian5
Unattached 101017 Smith, Phoebe Cora6
Leap-Coachin 12803 Myjak, Katherine7
Pelham TC 12904 Tetreault, Samantha8
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Event  16   Girls 4x200 M Relay High School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Aec II Nyc C1
ioneer Valle2
Newark Tech3
Classical Ma4
New Bedford5
North Middle6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hope1
Chariho TC2
Concord TC3
Golden Spike4
The House (C5
Natick TC6

Event  10   Girls 4x800 M Relay High School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Chariho TC1
Andover TC2
Boston Comet3
Exeter TC4

Event  46   Girls Pole Vault High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Leap-Coachin 12802 LaBranche, Brenna1
MetroCobras 12822 Li-Khan, Zoe2
Unattached 10933 Barton, Angelina3
Patriot Pole  9896 Hall, Isabelle4
Black Rock P 12681 Carr, Jordan5
Sacret Heart 10915 Finta, Abigel6
Black Rock P 11682 Pettit, Melinda7
Unattached 121001 Nirmal Kumar, Prarthana8
Patriot Pole 11897 Muskus, Rose9
Guilford TC  9784 Diglio, Kaylin10
Unattached 11980 Kline, Kinsley11
Leap-Coachin 11805 Plikus, Kamryn12
Patriot Pole 11898 Snyder, Sofie13
Sacret Heart 10914 Ciarleglio, Sophia14
Unattached 12985 Lennox, Caitlin15
Unattached 101007 Prout, Zoey16
Wheeler TC  91040 Bryan, Madeline17
Unattached 12967 Gould, Emmy18
Unattached 12962 Gibowicz I, Isabel19

Event  38   Girls Long Jump High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached 101003 Outman, Anna1
Manchester W  9813 Tyler, Leticia2
Wheeler TC  91040 Bryan, Madeline3
Unattached 10949 Davis, Cheyenne4
Central CT J 11719 Golding, Kiersten5
Joseph Case 12798 Brightman, Deanna6
North Middle 12884 Kasaraneni, Sruthi7
Aec II Nyc C 10643 Bamba, Kadidja8
Unattached 11965 Gomes, Liliana (Lily)9
Unattached 121006 Pingitore, Cassie10
North Middle 10885 LaRoche, Lilyann11
Weaver TC  91036 Browdy Beckford, Yasmeen12
North Middle  9889 Okano, Amara13
North Middle 10883 Gavrichev, Alina14
Algonquin Re 12654 Brown, Peyton15
Algonquin Re  9655 Cesar, Josephine16
Algonquin Re 11652 Belniak, Jillian17
Unattached 10947 Curry, Jazzlyn18

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 121016 Silva, Lola1
Unattached 10957 Ethier, Sophie2
ioneer Valle 12796 Heilman, Sahana3
Joseph Case 10799 Massie, Aiyana4
Algonquin Re 12658 Gentile, Arianna5
Exeter TC 11773 McBride, Martelle6
Unattached 11996 Mirembe, Abigail7
Manchester C 11810 Cenesca, Angela8
Bounce Squad 12708 Clarke, Nikki9
Unattached 101024 Vargas, MarÃ-a10
Portsmouth T  9909 Tate, Loosaper11
Peabody TC 12901 Kokonezis, Makayla12
Norwich Free 12893 Davis, Riley13
Manchester W 12812 Lauder, Eshaya14
Branford TC 12711 Stone, Ella15
Wheeler TC 101039 Allen, Autumn16
Unattached 12989 Lovely, Maddox17
Concord TC 12748 Conteh, Ballay18

Event  40   Girls Triple Jump High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 101024 Vargas, MarÃ-a1
Plainville T 12907 Dewar, Sabra2
Concord TC 12749 Goulas, Ella3
Leap-Coachin 12802 LaBranche, Brenna4
Algonquin Re 10666 Palmer, Rebecca5
Unattached 10957 Ethier, Sophie6
Manchester W 11811 Barnes, Hailey7
Central CT J 11719 Golding, Kiersten8
Algonquin Re 12650 Barcelos Penteado, Julia9
Unattached 12985 Lennox, Caitlin10



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 6
The Rising Stars Classic - 3/8/2025

the TRACK at new balance
Meet Program

Event  44   Girls Shot Put High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Algonquin Re 11664 Njitoh, Lydia1
New Bedford 11853 Smith, Nialonis2
Unattached  9972 Hayden, Evelyn3
Boston Latin 12693 McClure, Demya Lee4
Missiquoi Va 10828 Thibault, Elizabeth5
North Middle 12887 Malcolm, Mia6
Leap-Coachin 11801 Audoin, Ashlynn7
Unattached 12994 McClure, Demya8
Norwich Free 12894 Phelps, Dylan9
Concord TC 10747 Borico, Consuelo10
North Middle 10883 Gavrichev, Alina11
Mercy (Ct) T 10817 Gaboury, Kathleen12
Somerville T 10919 Meli, Eva13
North Middle 10885 LaRoche, Lilyann14
Unattached 10943 Chen, Bella15
Unattached 10941 Budris, Mae16
Greece Arcad 12783 Wegman, Violet17

Event  52   Girls Weight Throw High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 101010 Reed, Emma1
Unattached 12974 Hoskins, Mia2
Unattached 11995 McGinness, Taylor3
Unattached  9972 Hayden, Evelyn4
Unattached 12994 McClure, Demya5
New Bedford 11853 Smith, Nialonis6
Unattached 10930 Aldridge, Avery7
Toll Gate TC 11929 Jones, Vanessa8
Unattached 12932 Antonio, Natalie9
Unattached 10958 Ezeama, Uchenna10
Unattached 121019 Strefeler, Ava11
Unattached 121004 Patterson, Brynn12
Boston Latin 12693 McClure, Demya Lee13

Event  3   Girls 55 M Dash Middle School

Top 8 Advance by Time
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Clcf Panther  7742 Paradacoste, Leona2
New Haven Ag  8872 Smith, Dior3
Central CT J  7720 Small, Gianna4
Boston Unite  8700 Crowe, Lola5
Central CT J  6718 Golding, Kiera6
Boston Unite  7705 Medrano, Estrella7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
New Haven Ag  6868 Augustine, Serenity2
Boston Unite  7701 Dawkins, Renee3
Boston Unite  4698 Bradshaw, Adrienne4
Providence C  8911 Perry, Ka'Nai5
Boston Unite  6699 Brenzel, Persephone6
Clcf Panther  5740 Iaciofano, Julia7

Event  13   Girls 400 M Dash Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Boston Unite  6699 Brenzel, Persephone2
Southern Tie  8920 Miller, Audrey3
Leap-Coachin  7806 Poole, Penny4
Southern Tie  8921 Wagner, Abigail5
New Haven Ag  8870 Esposito, Giulia6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Clcf Panther  5740 Iaciofano, Julia2
New Haven Ag  6868 Augustine, Serenity3
Clcf Panther  7742 Paradacoste, Leona4
Providence C  5912 Scott, Kali5
New Haven Ag  7869 Campbell, Malia6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
New Haven Ag  7871 Santiago, Farah1
New Haven Ag  8872 Smith, Dior2
WindWard Tra  71042 Brown, Vivienne3
Providence C  6910 Arone, Brynn4
Unattached  81013 Rondo, Xi5
WindWard Tra  71043 Korgie, Maeve6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Unattached  81009 Rahman, Jaza1
Unattached  5968 Green, Amelia2
New Haven Ag  6873 Ward, Journey3
Providence C  8911 Perry, Ka'Nai4
Unattached  81067 Clement, Nina5
Clcf Panther  8738 Alge, Meriden6

Event  23   Girls 200 M Run Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

New Haven Ag  8872 Smith, Dior3
Boston Unite  4698 Bradshaw, Adrienne4
New Haven Ag  6873 Ward, Journey5
Boston Unite  7704 Maisonet, Hemoni6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Boston Unite  8700 Crowe, Lola2
Central CT J  6718 Golding, Kiera3
Central CT J  7720 Small, Gianna4
Providence C  6910 Arone, Brynn5
New Haven Ag  8870 Esposito, Giulia6
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 200 M Run Middle School)
Boston Unite  6699 Brenzel, Persephone2
Boston Unite  7705 Medrano, Estrella3
Clcf Panther  7742 Paradacoste, Leona4
Providence C  5912 Scott, Kali5
Boston Unite  7701 Dawkins, Renee6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
New Haven Ag  6868 Augustine, Serenity2
Valor TC Por  81031 Gould, Sloan3
Providence C  8911 Perry, Ka'Nai4
Unattached  81013 Rondo, Xi5
Fast Track  4777 Lewis, Solo6

Event  27   Girls 800 M Run Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached  81009 Rahman, Jaza1
Valor TC Por  81033 Strattard, Ayla2
New England  8865 Smith, Anabel3
Unattached  8938 Bolda, Emily4
Emerging Eli  8761 Duffield, Juliet5
Clcf Panther  8743 Slinko-Gosetti, Molly6
New Haven Ag  7871 Santiago, Farah7
WindWard Tra  71042 Brown, Vivienne8
New England  8864 Simone, Meilia9
Unattached  8987 Longton, Lily10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Clcf Panther  8745 Yanovich, Leah1
Southern Tie  8921 Wagner, Abigail2
Clcf Panther  6744 Yanovich, Evelyn3
Unattached  8953 Dittenhafer, Leah4
Clcf Panther  8738 Alge, Meriden5
Unattached  8931 Amin, Aly6
Fast Track  4777 Lewis, Solo7
Unattached  8992 Marteeny, Libby8
WindWard Tra  71043 Korgie, Maeve9

Event  19   Girls 1 Mile Run Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached  81013 Rondo, Xi1
Unattached  8938 Bolda, Emily2
Unattached  71018 Staib, Madeline3
Clcf Panther  8743 Slinko-Gosetti, Molly4
Unattached  81009 Rahman, Jaza5
Leap-Coachin  7806 Poole, Penny6
Valor TC Por  61032 Sadak, Salma7
Unattached  5975 Howard, Sterling8
Unattached  8979 Kindorf, Annika9
Clcf Panther  8745 Yanovich, Leah10
Unattached  8987 Longton, Lily11
Unattached  8992 Marteeny, Libby12
Unattached  51026 Wilson, Sienna13
Unattached  8966 Goncalves, Chanel14
Southern Tie  8920 Miller, Audrey15
Clcf Panther  7741 Mitson, Emma16
New England  7862 Pierce, Emily17
New Haven Ag  7871 Santiago, Farah18
Clcf Panther  6744 Yanovich, Evelyn19

Event  54   Girls 4x200 M Relay Middle School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Boston Unite5

Event  37   Girls Long Jump Middle School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Boston Unite  6699 Brenzel, Persephone1
Central CT J  7720 Small, Gianna2
New Haven Ag  6873 Ward, Journey3
Southern Tie  8921 Wagner, Abigail4
Providence C  5912 Scott, Kali5
Providence C  6910 Arone, Brynn6
New Haven Ag  7869 Campbell, Malia7
New Haven Ag  8870 Esposito, Giulia8
Valor TC Por  81031 Gould, Sloan9
Clcf Panther  5740 Iaciofano, Julia10
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Event  29   Mixed 2 Mile Run Middle School
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Clcf PanthersRoberts, Zachary M7   1 92
UnattachedMateja, Parker M7   2 506
UnattachedKosnik, Emerson W8   3 981
UnattachedHoward, Sterling W5   4 975
Twisted SpeedstersComeau, Alden M6   5 392
Providence CobrasPineda, Christopher M6   6 352
Clcf PanthersLeggett, Owen M6   7 88
Cheetah RunnCox, Broden M8   8 80
Clcf PanthersHowes, William M4   9 87

Event  53   Mixed 4x200 M Relay Middle School
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Boston United Track & Cross   5  

BBoston United Track & Cross   6  
Event  41   Mixed Shot Put Middle School

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UnattachedRyan, Addison W5   1 1014
Patriot Pole VaultAskjaer, Andrew M8   2 324
UnattachedWong-Vallejo, Jordan M5   3 590
Maximum VeloGriffith, Beya W8   4 814
UnattachedStrefeler, Mason M8   5 556
UnattachedThompson, Duncan M8   6 570
Providence CobrasPolanco, Jionni M5   7 353
Providence CobrasCarvalho, Cayden M6   8 347
Central CT JaguarsBinkowski, Genevieve W7   9 717


